INV=XXX.XX
TOP OF BASE SLAB
INV=XXX.XX
RIM
200 mm (8 in) MIN. INLET PIPE
ELEV=XXX.XX
INV=XXX.XX
250 mm (10 in) MAX. OUTLET

ID:
Record:
Co-ords:
* Indicates that sediment loading is the limiting parameter in the sizing of this Jellyfish system.
JF4-1-1 1 1 1.2 2313 0.34 379 7.6 85
JF4-2-1 2 1 1.2 2313 0.34 379 12.6 142
JF6-3-1 3 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 17.7 199
JF6-4-1 4 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 22.7 256
JF6-5-1 5 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 27.8 313
JF6-6-1 6 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 28.6 370
JF8-6-2 6 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 35.3 398
JF8-7-2 7 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 40.4 455
JF8-8-2 8 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 45.4 512
JF8-9-2 9 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 50.5 569
JF8-10-2 10 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 50.5 626
JF10-11-3 11 3 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 63.1 711
JF10-12-3 12 3 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 68.2 768
JF10-12-4 12 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 70.7 796
JF10-13-4 13 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 75.7 853
JF10-14-4 14 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 910
JF10-15-4 15 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 967
JF10-16-4 16 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1024
JF10-17-4 17 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1081
JF10-18-4 18 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1138
JF10-19-4 19 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1195
JF12-20-5 20 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.6 1280
JF12-21-5 21 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1337
JF12-22-5 22 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1394
JF12-23-5 23 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1451
JF12-24-5 24 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1508
JF12-25-5 25 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1565
JF12-26-5 26 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1622
JF12-27-5 27 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1679
3
Date:
Project Number:
Location: